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Posted On: June 06, 2017

Please see below updated contact details for Development Department area team staff, following recent
internal re organisation.

For enquires related to club & league development please see the relevant area contact listed below.

North & South Area Team Contact Details

Select your county to see your TTE area contact.
Click here to download a .pdf version.

South
Email south@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Chris Brown | Area Lead – South
Tel: 07717 822617

https://tabletennisengland.co.uk/news/featured-news/table-tennis-england-welcomes-sport-england-investment/
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1CvH5CrwsxPcC31-PKTNFi3m8EbI&ll=52.77323837793003%2C-2.30600000000004&z=6
https://tabletennisengland.co.uk/about/about-us/contact-us/
mailto:south@tabletennisengland.co.uk


Email: chris.brown@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Lee Monk | Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: 07561 112817
Email: lee.monk@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Post Vacant | Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: tbc
Email: south@tabletennisengland.co.uk

North

Cumbria, Lancashire, Merseyside
Martin Ireland| Area Lead – North
Tel: 07971 186405
Email: martin.ireland@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Northumberland, Cleveland, Durham, N. Yorkshire, W. Yorkshire
Sally Shutt| Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: 07792 785738
Email: sally.shutt@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Yorkshire, Lincolnshire, Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire, Leicestershire, Northants
Mark Willerton| Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: 07766 647546
Email: mark.willerton@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Greater Manchester, Cheshire (inc Wirral), South Yorkshire
Andrea Holt| Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: 07841 678617
Email: andrea.holt@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Staffordshire, Shropshire, Warwickshire, Worcestershire, Herefordshire
Chris Newton| Development & Volunteer Officer
Tel: 07904 115138
Email: chris.newton@tabletennisengland.co.uk
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